
Förbundsmästerskap sittande
Parkskolan Solna 2018-12-09

Mästerskap senior Kval Final Total
1 Susanne Vik Botkyrka 422.5 104.1 526.6 Guld
2 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 416.4 105.7 522.1 Silver
3 Niclas Molander Botkyrka 418.3 101.1 519.4 Brons
4 Roger Adermark Österhaninge 410.1 100.7 510.8
5 Niklas Hallberg Bromma-Solna 420.8 DNS 420.8

Mästerskap veteran
1 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma-Solna 418.8 104.9 523.7 Guld
2 Arne Ekstam Bromma-Solna 418.4 104.4 522.8 Silver
3 Lennart Pree Stockholm amatör 418.2 104.2 522.4 Brons
4 Kristoffer Gottlieb Botkyrka 417.7 104.3 522.0
5 Inger Blockmar Sthlm Skarp 417.9 104.0 521.9
6 Göran Andrée Stockholm amatör 415.2 103.9 519.1
7 Paul Brix Botkyrka 416.4 102.6 519.0
8 Ingrid Eriksson Bromma-Solna 416.8 100.7 517.5
9 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 413.4 102.5 515.9

10 Ulf Magnusson Bromma-Solna 410.8 102.6 513.4

Resultat klassvis
LSi21

1 Susanne Vik Botkyrka 105.4 106.6 105.5 105.0 422.5 120 kr
2 Niklas Hallberg Bromma-Solna 105.1 104.4 105.8 105.5 420.8 80 kr
3 Niclas Molander Botkyrka 104.0 104.6 104.6 105.1 418.3
4 Mikael Nilsson Bromma-Solna 103.7 103.8 104.5 104.4 416.4
5 Roger Adermark Österhaninge 102.0 102.9 102.2 103.0 410.1

LSi55
1 Ulf Ingmansson Bromma-Solna 103.7 105.0 104.7 105.4 418.8 120 kr
2 Paul Brix Botkyrka 103.8 104.8 103.4 104.4 416.4
3 Margaretha Ottosson Bromma-Solna 103.0 101.4 104.1 104.9 413.4

LSi65
1 Lennart Pree Stockholm amatör 104.2 104.2 105.1 104.7 418.2 140 kr
2 Inger Blockmar Sthlm Skarp 104.7 104.1 104.5 104.6 417.9 100 kr
3 Kristoffer Gottlieb Botkyrka 103.5 104.8 104.7 104.7 417.7
4 Ingrid Eriksson Bromma-Solna 104.6 105.3 103.6 103.3 416.8
5 Göran Andrée Stockholm amatör 103.8 103.3 103.5 104.6 415.2
6 Ulf Magnusson Bromma-Solna 101.9 101.3 103.5 104.1 410.8

LSi75
1 Arne Ekstam Bromma-Solna 104.0 103.6 105.3 105.5 418.4 50 kr



Lagtävling Senior

1 Botkyrka 840.8 200 kr
Susanne Vik 422.5
Niclas Molander 418.3

2 Bromma-Solna 837.2
Niklas Hallberg 420.8
Mikael Nilsson 416.4

Lagtävling Veteran

1 Bromma-Solna 837.2 200 kr
Ulf Ingmansson 418.8
Arne Ekstam 418.4

2 Stockholm amatör 833.4
Lennart Pree 418.2
Göran Andrée 415.2


